
Daily from 6.00 pm to 8.00 pm

S.No. Date Day Name of the proposed artist Programme

1 28.11.2020 Saturday Dr. Sudha Ragunathan Vocal

2 29.11.2020 Sunday Trichur Brothers Vocal

3 30.11.2020 Monday Dr.  O.S. Arun Bhajan Sandhya

4 01.12.2020 Tuesday Dr. S. Sowmya Vocal

5 02.12.2020 Wednesday Sri Ganesh & Sri Kumaresh Violin 

6 03.12.2020 Thursday Vidwan Sri N. Vijay Siva Vocal

7 04.12.2020 Friday Priya Sisters Vocal

8 05.12.2020 Saturday Sri T.M. Krishna Vocal

12 09.12.2020 Wednesday Sri P. Unnikrishnan Vocal

13 10.12.2020 Thursday Dr. Nithyashri Mahadevan Vocal

14 11.12.2020 Friday Sri Abishek Raghuram Vocal

15 12.12.2020 Saturday Smt. Gayathri Venkataraghavan Vocal

16 13.12.2020 Sunday Smt. Vishaka Hari Musical Discourse 

17 14.12.2020 Monday Sri U.Ve Velukkudi Krishnan Swamy Discourse

18 15.12.2020 Tuesday Prince Rama Varma Vocal

19 16.12.2020 Wednesday Sri Sikkil Gurucharan Vocal

20 17.12.2020 Thursday Sri Ramakrishnan Murthy Vocal

21 18.12.2020 Friday Sri Rajhesh Vaidhya Veena

22 19.12.2020 Saturday Dr. Pantula Rama Vocal

Date : 20.11.2020 

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, CHENNAI KENDRA 

BHAVAN'S  CULTURAL FESTIVAL 2020

VENUE

10 07.12.2020 Monday
Sri U. Ve Dushyanth Sridhar with Ms. 

Anahita and Ms. Apoorva 

" Over the Stars " - 

Special Programme

 Bhavan's Rajaji Vidyashram Campus

LIVE PERFORMANCES - 28.11.2020 TO 19.12.2020

9 06.12.2020 Sunday

Sri L. Shankar & Sri Vikku 

Vinayakram with Sri Selvaganesh and 

Sri Swaminathan 

Harikatha                     

'  Rama Bhaktiyum 

Vibhaktiyum '

Namasankeerthan11 08.12.2020 Tuesday
Udaiyalur Dr. Kalyanaraman 

Bhagavathar & Party


